26th Annual Dixie Classic held March 11-12, 2017

Hurricane, UT

Results -- Saturday 18/40

Rank  Final Score
1D
1 16.788
2 17.052
3 17177
4 17.254
5 17.264
6 17.286
2D
1 17.316
2 17.332
3 17.450
4 17.453
5 17.458
6 17.468
7 17.505
8 17.530
9 17.560
10 17.584
11 17.585
12 17.586
13 17.588
14 17.613
15 17.616
16 17.633
17 17.634
18 17.669
19 17.699
20 17.717
21 17.720
22 17.730
23 17.743
24 17.745
25 17.759
26 17.763
27 17.764
3D
1 17.804
2 17.808
3 17.884
4 17.895
5 17.923
6 17.924
7 17.999
8 18.006
9 18.022
10 18.027
11 18.042
12 18.127
13 18.142
14 18.171
15 18.233
16 18.292

Name

Quast, Katherine
Giles, Brandi
Wittwer, Tyra
Miller, Kaytlyn
Wood-Gates, Terri
Day, Edria

Giles, Laynee
Lovendahl, Ryan
Williams, Toni
Mitchell, Wylee
Lovendahl, Ryan
Blain, Bonnie
Udy, Tabatha
Lopour, Jean
Holt, Jackie
Johnson, Shelly
Nelson, Reilly
Wittwer, Tyra
Lopour, Jean
Solmonsen, Vickie
Hadley, Susan
Wood-Gates, Terri
Moser, Marquel
Shelton, Cindy
Brangle, Jan
Shelton, Cindy
Gora, Kimberly
Olsen, Ritchie
Larsen, Debbie
Ebarb, Nikki
Davis, Tonia
Vigoren, Emily
Grover, Maddie

Wood-Gates, Terri
Christiansen, Robyn
Giles, Brandi
Brown, Sue
Mitchell, Wylee
Giles, Laynee
Williams, Kinsey
Cole, Courtney
Miller, Kaytlyn
Cornwall, Jocelynn
Lovendahl, Ryan
Newman, Andrea
Williams, NayVee
Purdy, Lorie
Solmonsen, Vickie
Barnett, Stacey

Stock

EB Bank on the Money
Kylees Kash Ta Fame
Sharpy

Dash That Distance
Dashin Darbi

RGR Queen Aire

Annies Fancy

LK Get Your Shine On
My Sweet Remedy
Smoky Gold Jack

KR Spice

Ralph E

DCO Chic Mover

JJ Buckaroo Fame
Ace

Doc on the Money
Frenchmans Mas Dinero
Squeak

JJ Dixie Dash

Hes A Streakin Man
SH Especially Smooth
RGR Aire Force
Melos Special
StrawFlyinStreaker
Wranglin Starlight
Fancy Chugger

Honor Double D Money
One Quick Corona
Ben

Lil Lexi

Kings Misty Skye
Cutting Acres

Patches

RGR Houdini

Rainy Day Special

JSG Toast Your Buns
Cow Playin Dually

Lil Red Rudy

PC Bonanza

PST Superman

Lions High Stockings
Bet On Bay

Rico

Blazins Last Cowgirl
War Drums Jagged Edge
Sun Dun Bar

Alamo's Dashen Dandy
Lanshark

Miss Moonlit Jet

Earnings

$250.15
$214.42
$169.75
$125.08
$80.41
$53.60

$225.14
$192.97
$152.77
$112.57
$72.37
$48.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$191.78
$164.39
$130.14
$95.89
$61.64
$41.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



17 18.306
18 18.309
19 18.318
20 18.319
21 18.348
22 18.362
23 18.373
24 18.384
25 18.400
26 18.420
27 18.496
28 18.539
29 18.560
30 18.617
31 18.648
32 18.662
33 18.718
34 18.743
4D
1 18.886
2 18.937
3 18.961
4 19.008
5 19.068
6 19.079
7 19.081
8 19.129
9 19.167
10 19.168
11 19.169
12 19.210
13 19.348
14 19.367
15 19.391
16 19.487
17 19.577
18 19.599
19 19.667
20 19.693
21 19.711
22 19.767
23 19.814
24 19.904
25 19.989
26 20.119
27 20.733
28 20.880
29 24.019
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000
0 0.000

Trapp, Carleen
Faustina, Andrea
Shelton, Cindy
Henderson, Wendy
Millett, Kami
Grover, Maddie
Terry, Shelly
Blain, Bonnie
Judd, Nikayla
Moser, Marquel
Johnson, Shelly
Yama, lzzy
Wade, Dawn
Millett, Jacob
Hulet, Dana

Lau, Kelly
Ybarra, Mike
Moser, Marquel

Olson, Shelby
Keller, Autumn
Giles, Oaklee
Lopour, Jean
Davis, Tonia
Jaussi, Jodi
Hudson, Lisa
Brangle, Kristi
Brown, Sue
Schena, John
Hulet, Jaid
Morandy, Susan
Purdy, Lorie
Hudson, Lisa
Jaussi, Jodi
DeNunzio, Elena
Mitchell, Sherry
Sanders, Lynette
Harrison, Patty
Christiansen, Hailee Jo
Williams, Kinsey
Evanson, Jan
Taylor, Audree
Newman, Andrea
Lane, Julie
Furrow, Faith
Thigpen, Erika
Kimball, Sheryl
Kimball, Sheryl

Gann, Patty
Millett, Jacob
Keisel, Stephanie
Cornwall, Jocelynn
Scratch, Scratch
Grover, Maddie
Maxwell, Debbie
Harrison, Patty

Blazin Lil Diva
Okies Dream Ta Fame
Kings Frenchman
Hooked On Action
First Step Shuffle
Venus

Siraccos Fame

JJ Famous Sixes
Blue Cash Request
Watch Jule Clock
Blurr The Judge
Cubby

Beckys Tracks
Codys Golden Flash
RR Plum DD

MBB Crazy Jasper
Smokes Cuddles
Bettabull

Black Blaze Pistol
Nemos Fury

Color Me Cupid

JJ Diamond Dash
Cash Me In Poco
Chloes Proudest
Chicado Playboy
Pablina Starlight
Brown Easter Bunny
Cash Docs Banker
Quick Stars Chex
Midnight Jesse Fly
Rare Dashing Dough
LH Colonel Peppy
Okey Dok Prize
Cherry

Rose

Little Bit Foxey
Right Hand Woman
Honey Acres
Barnsons Jigs
Pritzie Darn Good
Rockins Cutter Ann
Signature Chips
Little Pine Fire
Fames Easy Jetolena
HR Playgirl Tari
Sunny

Sketch

Troubled Kitty

Otter Chaos

Heza First Down Jess
Glo Jangles

Smoke
Peanut
Salula Jule

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$166.77
$142.94
$113.16
$83.38
$53.60
$35.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0.000

0.000

0.000
22.444
22.824
22.904
23.054
23.192
23.296
25.012
25.857
26.377
31.950

Results -- Sunday 18/40

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Earni

16.758
17.052
17.247
17.249
17.253

17.346
17.469
17.532
17.532
17.534
17.576
17.619
17.690

17.764
17.772
17.774
17.777
17.779
17.786
17.791
17.794
17.804
17.805
17.810
17.953
17.994
18.025
18.035
18.079
18.083
18.086
18.124
18.136
18.169
18.177
18.197
18.201
18.217

Trapp, Carleen
Udy, Tabatha
Hardy, Lauren
Barnson, Jackie
Ross, Pam
Sanders, Lynette
Harrison, Patty
Reiter, McKenna
Murphy, Penny
Giles, Oaklee
Scholzen, Haylee
Evanson, Jan
Faustina, Andrea

Name

Giles, Brandi
Mitchell, Wylee
Miller, Kaytlyn
Udy, Tabatha
Lovendahl, Ryan

Giles, Laynee
Nelson, Reilly
Miller, Kaytlyn
Vigoren, Emily
Williams, Toni
Trapp, Carleen
Cornwall, Jocelynn
Johnson, Shelly

Lovendahl, Ryan
Faustina, Andrea
Larsen, Debbie
Furrow, Faith
Blain, Bonnie
Lopour, Jean
Davis, Tonia
Gora, Kimberly
Yama, lzzy

Udy, Tabatha
Barnson, Jackie
Purdy, Lorie
Williams, Kinsey
Scholzen, Haylee
Christiansen, Robyn
Cole, Courtney
Millett, Kami
Grover, Maddie
Millett, Jacob
Hadley, Susan
Cattoor, Kassie
Trapp, Carleen
Sanders, Lynette
Giles, Brandi
Johnson, Shelly

Little Dragon Slayer
Chivato Express
KN New Moon
EyeGoEasy
Fantasy Conquest
Elkhorn Miss
Tinsel Touche
Cherokeet Skye
Zeldas Shining Gun
LDS Billy the Kid
Rockies Dusty Frost
Shinning Ta Fame
GR Adorabully

Stock

Kylees Kash Ta Fame
Smoky Gold Jack
Dash That Distance
DCO Chic Mover

LK Get Your Shine On

Annies Fancy
Frenchmans Mas Dinero
Bet On Bay

Cutting Acres

My Sweet Remedy

Little Dragon Slayer
Rico

Doc on the Money

KR Spice

GR Adorabully

Ben

Fames Easy Jetolena
Ralph E

JJ Buckaroo Fame
Kings Misty Skye
Honor Double D Money
Cubby

Chivato Express
EyeGoEasy

Alamo's Dashen Dandy
PST Superman
Rockies Dusty Frost
Rainy Day Special
Lions High Stockings
First Step Shuffle
Patches

Codys Golden Flash
SH Especially Smooth
Tarzan

Blazin Lil Diva
Elkhorn Miss

JSG Toast Your Buns
Blurr The Judge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$259.48
$212.30
$157.26
$102.22

$55.04

$198.15
$169.84
$116.77
$116.77
$63.69
$42.46
$0.00
$0.00

$168.79
$144.68
$114.54
$84.40
$54.25
$36.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



26 18.224
27 18.299
28 18.339
29 18.347
30 18.375
31 18.377
32 18.460
33 18.477
34 18.486
35 18.571
36 18.572
37 18.601
38 18.642
39 18.694
40 18.705
41 18.708
4D
1 18.791
1 18.791
3 18.813
4 18.826
5 18.876
6 18.894
7 18.935
8 18.957
9 19.003
10 19.147
11 19.216
12 19.242
13 19.251
14 19.286
15 19.288
16 19.756
17 19.940
18 19.955
19 19.966
20 20.161
21 20.219
22 20.558
23 20.614
24 20.729
25 20.898
26 21.882
27 22.943
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 21.829
0 22.152

Reiter, McKenna
Barnett, Stacey
Newman, Andrea
Day, Edria
Keller, Autumn
Jaussi, Jodi
Maxwell, Debbie
Olsen, Ritchie
Shelton, Cindy
Hulet, Dana
Sanders, Lynette
Giles, Laynee
Ybarra, Mike
Keisel, Stephanie
Terry, Shelly
Davis, Tonia

Morandy, Susan
Wade, Dawn
Williams, NayVee
Brangle, Kristi
Giles, Oaklee
Evanson, Jan
Mitchell, Wylee
Hudson, Lisa
Giles, Oaklee
Harrison, Patty
Lau, Kelly
Schena, John
Lopour, Jean
Gann, Patty
Jaussi, Jodi
DeNunzio, Elena
Brown, Sue
Purdy, Lorie
Hulet, Jaid
Henderson, Wendy
Grover, Maddie
Lane, Julie
Mitchell, Sherry
Cornwall, Jocelynn
Ebarb, Nikki
Newman, Andrea
Faustina, Andrea

Millett, Jacob
Murphy, Penny
Scratch, Scratch
Grover, Maddie
Ross, Pam
Harrison, Patty
Brangle, Jan
Williams, Alicia
Blain, Bonnie
Olson, Shelby
Wood-Gates, Terri
Quast, Katherine

Cherokeet Skye
Miss Moonlit Jet

War Drums Jagged Edge

RGR Queen Aire
Nemos Fury
Chloes Proudest
Peanut

One Quick Corona
Kings Frenchman
RR Plum DD

Little Bit Foxey

PC Bonanza
Smokes Cuddles
Heza First Down Jess
Siraccos Fame
Cash Me In Poco

Midnight Jesse Fly
Beckys Tracks

Sun Dun Bar
Pablina Starlight
LDS Billy the Kid
Pritzie Darn Good
Lil Red Rudy
Chicado Playboy
Color Me Cupid
Right Hand Woman
MBB Crazy Jasper
Cash Docs Banker
JJ Diamond Dash
Troubled Kitty

Okey Dok Prize
Cherry

Brown Easter Bunny
Rare Dashing Dough
Quick Stars Chex
Hooked On Action
Smoke

Little Pine Fire

Rose

Glo Jangles

Lil Lexi

Signature Chips
Okies Dream Ta Fame

Otter Chaos
Zeldas Shining Gun

Venus

Fantasy Conquest
Salula Jule

Wranglin Starlight
Deversion

JJ Famous Sixes
Black Blaze Pistol
RGR Houdini

EB Bank on the Money

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$136.30
$136.30
$99.60
$73.39
$47.18
$31.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- 18/40 Average
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23.190
23.230
24.575
25.966
27.374
27.932
28.394
29.677

Shelton, Cindy
Brown, Sue
Hudson, Lisa
Williams, Kinsey
Lopour, Jean
Shelton, Cindy
Harrison, Patty
Evanson, Jan

Final Score Name Stock

33.546
33.810
34.501
34.505

34.585
34.662
34.754
34.984
35.054
35.222
35.247
35.274
35.295
35.316
35.514
35.517

35.550
35.554
35.633
35.646
35.752
35.843
35.850
35.993
36.085
36.085
36.124
36.207
36.343
36.431
36.466
36.483
36.525
36.591
36.713
36.741
36.804
36.858
36.955
37.078
37.219
37.312
37.351

Fast, Go

Giles, Brandi
Miller, Kaytlyn
Mitchell, Wylee

Lovendahl, Ryan
Giles, Laynee
Udy, Tabatha
Williams, Toni
Nelson, Reilly
Lovendahl, Ryan
Blain, Bonnie
Johnson, Shelly
Vigoren, Emily
Lopour, Jean
Gora, Kimberly
Larsen, Debbie

Davis, Tonia
Miller, Kaytlyn
Day, Edria
Cornwall, Jocelynn
Hadley, Susan
Christiansen, Robyn
Grover, Maddie
Williams, Kinsey
Cole, Courtney
Giles, Brandi
Purdy, Lorie
Olsen, Ritchie
Yama, lzzy
Millett, Kami
Newman, Andrea
Trapp, Carleen
Giles, Laynee
Barnett, Stacey
Johnson, Shelly
Millett, Jacob
Shelton, Cindy
Mitchell, Wylee
Williams, NayVee
Terry, Shelly
Hulet, Dana
Keller, Autumn
Wade, Dawn

Fancy Chugger
Cow Playin Dually
LH Colonel Peppy
Barnsons Jigs

JJ Dixie Dash
StrawFlyinStreaker
Tinsel Touche
Shinning Ta Fame

Fast Go

Kylees Kash Ta Fame
Dash That Distance
Smoky Gold Jack

LK Get Your Shine On
Annies Fancy

DCO Chic Mover

My Sweet Remedy
Frenchmans Mas Dinero
KR Spice

Ralph E

Doc on the Money
Cutting Acres

JJ Buckaroo Fame
Honor Double D Money
Ben

Kings Misty Skye

Bet On Bay

RGR Queen Aire

Rico

SH Especially Smooth
Rainy Day Special
Patches

PST Superman

Lions High Stockings
JSG Toast Your Buns
Alamo's Dashen Dandy
One Quick Corona
Cubby

First Step Shuffle
War Drums Jagged Edge
Blazin Lil Diva

PC Bonanza

Miss Moonlit Jet

Blurr The Judge
Codys Golden Flash
Kings Frenchman

Lil Red Rudy

Sun Dun Bar
Siraccos Fame

RR Plum DD

Nemos Fury

Beckys Tracks

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

28
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37.360
37.456

37.776
37.878
37.896
37.955
37.964
38.001
38.038
38.171
38.259
38.410
38.480
38.643
38.661
38.679
38.814
39.107
39.135
39.243
39.303
40.191
40.547
41.252
41.786

Ybarra, Mike
Jaussi, Jodi

Davis, Tonia
Lau, Kelly
Furrow, Faith
Brangle, Kristi
Giles, Oaklee
Morandy, Susan
Hudson, Lisa
Sanders, Lynette
Lopour, Jean
Schena, John
Henderson, Wendy
Ebarb, Nikki
Evanson, Jan
Jaussi, Jodi
Harrison, Patty
Brown, Sue
Hulet, Jaid
DeNunzio, Elena
Purdy, Lorie
Mitchell, Sherry
Lane, Julie
Faustina, Andrea
Newman, Andrea

Smokes Cuddles
Chloes Proudest

Cash Me In Poco
MBB Crazy Jasper
Fames Easy Jetolena
Pablina Starlight
Color Me Cupid
Midnight Jesse Fly
Chicado Playboy
Little Bit Foxey

JJ Diamond Dash
Cash Docs Banker
Hooked On Action

Lil Lexi

Pritzie Darn Good
Okey Dok Prize

Right Hand Woman
Brown Easter Bunny
Quick Stars Chex
Cherry

Rare Dashing Dough
Rose

Little Pine Fire

Okies Dream Ta Fame
Signature Chips



